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[ GENETYX : Nucleotide Sequence Homology Data ]

Date : 2010. 03. 02

1st Nucleotide Sequence
File Name : Reference Sed. gnu

Sequence Size : 5415

2nd Nucleotide Sequence
File Name . RDB7328F. fasta
Sequence Size : 707

1
—

Unit Size to Compare

1
—_

Pick up Location

[98.113% / 689 bp] INT/OPT. Score : < 2274/ 2598 >

I G GCCTAACTGG CCGGTACCTG AGCTCGCTAG CCTCGAGGAT

) kkokokekekokskokk skakokokskskskskkk kkokokekekskkkk skkokokskskskskkk

1” GGTGCCAGAA CATTTCTCTG GCCTAACTGG CCGGTACCTG AGCTCGCTAG CCTCGAGGAT

42" TAAAATATAT GGGGGCATGG GGGGTGACAA GTGCATCTTA GAATATATTT TTGCATGTAA

skkkokkokskokokok skokkkokskokokskk skkkskskskokokkk skkkkkdkskk k skkskskdkdkokokkk skkkkkkokekekk

617 TAAAATATAT GGGGGCATGG GGGGTGACAA GTGCATCTAA GAATATATTT TTGCATGTAA

102" ATATTTTGTA GATAATGCTT GTAAATAATT TTCATGTGTG TATTTCTGCA CAAGTTTCCT

skekkskkokokokokok skokkkskokokokokk skokskskskakokokokk skkskkakdkokokekek skkskskdkdkokokkk skkkkkokekekekk

121”7 ATATTTTGTA GATAATGCTT GTAAATAATT TTCATGTGTG TATTTCTGCA CAAGTTTCCT

162" AGGAGTAAAA TTGTGTGTCA AAATGAAGGT GCATTTTTAA ATTTTGATGC ATACTGCTGA

skkkskkokokokokok  skokkskskakokokskk skokskskskokokokskk skakskdkskskokokeksk skkskskskskokokekk skkkkkokekekekk

1817 AGGAGTAAAA TTGTGTGTCA AAATGAAGGT GCATTTTTAA ATTTTGATGC ATACTGCTGA
222" ATTCCCCCCA GGAAACCTTA TCTTAGTCAT CTTGTGTTCC TCATTTCCTT AGCACAATGT

skekskokokokokokokk  skekokokokskokakoksk skekekokokskakkokk skekskokokskdkkkk skekekokokdkkkkk skekekokokkkkkk

241" ATTCCCCCCA GGAAACCTTA TCTTAGTCAT CTTGTGTTCC TCATTTCCTT AGCACAATGT

R
BRC 2010 DNA Bank, RIKEN BioResource Center



282’

3017

342

3617

402’

a21”

462’

4817

522’

5417

582’

600"

642’

656"

CTGGTACTTT

sokekofofototolokok
CTGGTACTTT

CAAATGCAAA

sekekofetotoolokok
CAAATGCAAA

TGACAATGAG

sefefefoootolokok
TGACAATGAG

CTGACCAGAG

sefefotototolololok
CTGACCAGAG

TTACAAGATA

sofkofoolololokok
TTACAAGATA

ATAACTCCAG

sokokokokok  okok
ATAACT-CAG

TGGTCTGCCA

skkkkkkkokokk

TTTAGGTACT AAATAAATGT TCAGTGGGTG AAATGCATGA CCTGACCCGG

sekkkllok olololokolokokokk Rekkekkookok
TTTAGGTACT AAATAAATGT TCAGTGGGTG

GTATTTTGAG ATATTCACAC ACCAAAAAAC

skl ololololokokokkok ekokeeeooolok
GTATTTTGAG ATATTCACAC ACCAAAAAAC

AAGATGAGAA TATTTTACTA CCGTATTTGT

skl solololokokokkkk okokokeeooolok
AAGATGAGAA TATTTTACTA CCGTATTTGT

TAAATGACAA ACGCTAATGC ATCTTATGCA

skl sololololokokkokk okokoeeooolok
TAAATGACAA ACGCTAATGC ATCTTATGCA

TCTTGCAAAA TTACCTATCA AAAGATTGCA

kkk kkokskekk k skskkokokekskk  kkkskkokekekekk

sk ok
AAATGCATGA

CCACAAAATA

sk
CCACAAAATA

ATGCACTTCT

sekkRRckookkok
ATGCACTTCT

GAAGGATGTT

sekkRRcfoookok
GAAGGATGTT

CACTCAATAA

skkkkkkkk k

sekckokeeookokok
CCTGACCCGG

TGACAATGAC

sekkokekeookokok
TGACAATGAC

TGTTGAAGCA

sepofofeeookokok
TGTTGAAGCA

TCCGAAGTGA

sepofofofeookokok
TCCGAAGTGA

AAATACACGA

skkkkkkokokekk

TCTAGCAAAA TAACCTATCA AAAGATTGCA CACTCAAT-A AAATACACGA

CATTTTACAA CCCCCAACCT ACTAGACATA AGAAATTTCC AGAGATCTTA

sokklolololok Sk Sfooleok ek skololololololololok ook ok skololololololok ok
CATTTTAC-A CCCCC—ACCT ACTAGACATA AGAAATTT-C AGAGATCTAA

TTTTTTCAAA TA-CCTGC-A AGACTG-CCT GCACCCCCGA CCCTAATCTG

kkkkkkkkk  kk kkkkk k kkkskkk  skekk

skkkkkkokok

TGGTCTGCCA TTTTTTCAAT TACCCTGCAA AGACTGCCCT GCACCCCCCG AA

1st Nucleotide Sequence

File Name

Sequence Size

. Reference Seq. gnu
. 5415

2nd Nucleotide Sequence

File Name

Sequence Size

. RDB7328R. fasta (Complementary)
: 153
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Unit Size to Compare

Pick up Location

1 1
—_ =

[98.141% / 753 bp] INT/OPT. Score : < 2795/ 2879 >

541’

595’

51"

655’

1~

ny

1m-

115

231”7

835’

2917

895’

3517

955’

ATTACCTATC AAAAGATT-G CAC-ACTC—— AATAAAAATA CACG-AATAA CTCCA-GCAT

sk seolok ok skolok lolokk ok seeleelololok ool koo stekelook sfofolok
AAAGGATTGG CACAACTCAA ATTAAAAATA CACGAAATAA CTCCAGGCAT

TTTACAACCC CCAACCTACT AGACATAAGA AATTTCCAGA GATCTTATGG TCTGCCATTT

skkkkkkokkk kk kkksk kk skkkkkk ckk kkkkkdkokokskk skkkkkdkokkkk kkkkk  ckekk

TTTACAACCC CCCACCTNCT AGACATTAGG AATTTCCAGA GATCTTATGG TCTGCATTTT

TTTCAAATAC CTGCAAGACT GCCTGCACCC CCGACCCTAA TCTGTAGAAA TCATGATTCT

slooeloololok sololkokkkokkk seeoleololololok siolokokokkkkok seelololololololok  skokokskokokokokok
TTTCAAATAC CTGCAAGACT GCCTGCACCC CCGACCCTAA TCTGTAGAAA TCATGATTCT

GCAGGTCTGC AGTGGGGGAT GCATTTAACA AGCGCTCCAG GTTAACCTAA TGCACTGTAA

sekskkklololoRok ofofoloeeeolk skekskaiololololokok ook skokkololoRokokokok ofokekekokokokokok
GCAGGTCTGC AGTGGGGGAT GCATTTAACA AGCGCTCCAG GTTAACCTAA TGCACTGTAA

AGCGTGAGAA CACGTGCATT AAAAGGGCTT TAAGAAGTGG AGTTTCTGAA TCAGATTTGC

sekskkklolololok ofofoleeoeolok skekskiololololokok ook skokkololoRokolokok ofokekekokokokokok
AGCGTGAGAA CACGTGCATT AAAAGGGCTT TAAGAAGTGG AGTTTCTGAA TCAGATTTGC

ATTTTAGAAA GATCCCTCTG GCTGCAGAGT GTAGAATCAA CTATAAGTGA GCAAAGATAG

sekkskskokokokokok skokkokskokokokokk skokskskskokokokskk skkkkskskokokeksk skkskskdkdkokkkk kkkkkokekekekk

ATTTTAGAAA GATCCCTCTG GCTGCAGAGT GTAGAATCAA CTATAAGTGA GCAAAGATAG

CTAAATGGCA TTATTCAGCC CAGCGCATGA ACGGCTCAGA TTGCCCGCGC GCTGGGGTGC

sekkskskskokokokok  skokkkokakokokokk skokskskskokokokokk skkkkskskokoksksk skkskskskdkokokskk skkkkkokekekekk

CTAAATGGCA TTATTCAGCC CAGCGCATGA ACGGCTCAGA TTGCCCGCGC GCTGGGGTGC

CCCCTGCCGG CCCTCGGCAG CGCCTCGTCC TGGGCCTGGC CCTGGGCGGC CGGCTGCTGA

skekskokokokokokokk Skekokokokskokakkk skekokokokskkkakk skekekokokdkdkkkk skekekokokskkkkk skekekokokkkkkk

” CCCCTGCCGG CCCTCGGCAG CGCCTCGTCC TGGGCCTGGC CCTGGGCGGC CGGCTGCTGA
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1015°

4amn”

1075

531”7

1135

591~

1195°

6517

1255

mnr

CTGCGACTGC GCGCTCCGAG

sekeeoofololok skokokokokokokokkoK
CTGCGACTGC GCGCTCCGAG

CAAGACCGGA AGCGGAAATG

sokofeoolololok skokokokokokokokkoK
CAAGACCGGA AGCGGAAATG

CTCCACGCCC TAGGCCGGGC

sokolooolololok sokokokokokokokkok
CTCCACGCCC TAGGCCGGGC

GGTGAAGCGG TTGGGAAAGT

sokoooolololok skokokokokokokokokok
GGTGAAGCGG TTGGGAAAGT

ACTGTTGGTA AAGCCACCAT

soofooooololok sokokokokokokokkok
ACTGTTGGTA AAGCCACCAT

GCCTGCAGAG

sofekofototoolokok
GCCTGCAGAG

GAATCGAGAT

sofsfofototololokok
GAATCGAGAT

CGACTTACGG

sefekofototoolokok
CGACTTACGG

ATCAAGATCT

sofefofotoloololok
ATCAAGATCT

GGAAGATGCC

sofkofotoloolokok
GGAAGATGCC

ACGGCCCGGG GCACCTGTTA CCGCACCGCT

sk kolololokokokkokk ekokekeeoookok
ACGGCCCGGG GCACCTGTTA CCGCACCGCT

AGCCTCGCGC GTTTAGCTGG CCGCCGCCAC

skl olololokokokkokk okokoeeoololok
AGCCTCGCGC GTTTAGCTGG CCGCCGCCAC

AGTCGCCGGA AGCGGAAGTC GCTGAGGGGT

skl olololokokokkokk okokeeeooolok
AGTCGCCGGA AGCGGAAGTC GCTGAGGGGT

GGCCTCGGCG GCCAAGCTTG GCAATCCGGT

skl solololokokokkkk ofokoeeoololok
GGCCTCGGCG GCCAAGCTTG GCAATCCGGT

AAAAACATTA AGAAGGGCCC AGCGCCATTC

sepkfkeoololok fokok
AAAAACATTA AGA
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